STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)

TIPPECANOE COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency Certified COIT Amount:
Distributive Shares Amount:

Homestead Credit Amount:

Unit Name

0000
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0109
0302
0534
0890
0891
0957
0964
0009
0221

$19,155,135.66
$17,662,564.34
$1,492,571.32

Allocation Amount

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

TIPPECANOE COUNTY
FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
LAURAMIE TOWNSHIP
PERRY TOWNSHIP
RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP
SHEFFIELD TOWNSHIP
SHELBY TOWNSHIP
TIPPECANOE TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP
WABASH TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
WAYNE TOWNSHIP

WEA TOWNSHIP
LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY
WEST LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY
OTTERBEIN CIVIL TOWN
BATTLE GROUND CIVIL TOWN
CLARKS HILL CIVIL TOWN
DAYTON CIVILTOWN
SHADELAND CIVIL TOWN
OTTERBEIN PUBLIC LIBRARY
WEST LAFAYETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY

43,690,317.51
517,781.34
54,664.43
124,059.45
97,355.12
85,774.62
84,628.04
62,402.84
185,471.14
42,865.97
364,291.46
202,588.04
72,860.12
414,921.40
33,239,644.48
9,955,491.90
131,444.52
276,005.57
83,614.50
190,120.35
334,263.66
22,784.27
1,792,991.58

2013 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

$7,756,820.67
$91,927.39
$9,705.18
$22,025.63
$17,284.52
$15,228.51
$15,024.94
$11,079.06
$32,928.72
$7,610.47
$64,676.65
$35,967.67
$12,935.66
$73,665.54
$5,901,398.21
$1,767,507.54
$23,336.79
$49,002.29
$14,845.00
$33,754.15
$59,345.49
$4,045.14
$318,329.44

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).
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STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)

TIPPECANOE COUNTY

State Budget Agency Certified COIT Amount:  $19,155,135.66
Distributive Shares Amount: $17,662,564.34
Homestead Credit Amount: $1,492,571.32

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)

Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

0280 TIPPECANOE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 4,800,608.16

0868 GREATER LAFAYETTE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION 2,657,500.20
COUNTY TOTAL: 99,484,450.67

2013 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
$852,304.56
$471,815.12

$17,662,564.34

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).

9/13/2012
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